LOOKING FOR MORE?

Navigate to www.trailking.com, and click on the ¥Tk

SOLUTIONS tab. Each product page includes specifi-

cations, video, literature, images, services information I I

and our official color card.

STANDARD FEATURES

ALUMINUM CORNERS
Standard rounded aluminum corners on
the front and back. Optional stainless
steel, white or inserts.

OPTIONAL ELECTRIC TARP
Supplied with customer installed cab
control components or Shurco remote.
The tarp provides additional control and
protection.

SAFETY FEATURES

Air and electrical accessed from outside
of trailer allowing easier maintence.

2 SPEED LANDING GEAR

Capable of handling 55,000 Ibs, for
optimal performance.

AIR RIDE SUPSENSION

The air suspension with guage makes
for a more comfortable ride and can
improve control.

LADDERS & CATWALKS

Perform product inspections with ease
as you access front and rear ladders.
Add the catwalk feature as an option for
further access.

O CRAIN HOPPER

MAXIMUM LOAD HAULING
LIGHTER THAN EVER.

Trail King's durable Grain Hopper trailer has a composite smooth
panel construction. It features an aerodynamic design for easy
pulling and maximum load hauling capabilities. The composite
design and one-piece molded lower hoppers provide an incredi-
bly fast clean-out that is lighter than ever, allowing you to haul
more bushels.

Popular Options

¢ Polished corners or match side color
e Electric tarp system with remote

¢ White or black lower hopper color

¢ Additional light packages

e Aluminum Wheels

¢ Sight Windows

e Catwalks

Find your nearest rep: www.TrailKing.com/find-a-rep
#LOOKFORTHETRIANGLES @ © ¥ El DO @trailkingind

NEW HOPPER DESIGN
Durable one-piece molded lower
hopper design for smooth, quick
clean-out with 22.5” hopper ground
clearance with 11R22.5 tires.

COMPOSITE PANELS

Single panel composite wall
construction provides a

smooth surface for incredibly fast
clean-out. The impact resistant
material ensures durability and
long-lasting strength.

CORROSION PROTECTION

The high-tensile steel subframe and
upper coupler is painted with
zinc-rich primer to prevent corrosion
and extend the service life of your
trailer. The design is lighter than
aluminum.

SIGHT WINDOWS
Inscreaded size for superior interior
visilibility while monitoring the
hoppers. Available in high or low
positions.



STRONG & FLEXIBLE

FAST, RELIABLE CLEAN-OUT

STANDARD EQUIPMENT:
Trailer Length
Overall Width
Side Height
Weight
Cubic Foot Volume
Bushel Capacity (Level)
Bushel Capacity (Heaped)
Hopper Clearance
Number of Hopper Doors
King Pin Setting
Steel Wheels

All specifications are subject to change without notice. Trailers pictured in this brochure may feature optional equipment.

TKCHT 4166-96
41
96"
66"

8,100 LB.
1,380
1,109
1,194
22.5"

2
18"

8.25"x 225"

TKCHT 4172-102

41
102"
72"
8,263 LB.
1,631
1,310
1,401
22.5"
2
18"

8.25"x22.5"

TKCHT 5172-96
51
96"
72"

11,080 LB.
1,602
1,287
1,382
22.5"

2
24"

8.25"x22.5"

*Design Wraps are not supplied through Trail King.

PROTECT YOUR INVESTMENT

COMPREHENSIVE SUPPORT
UNMATCHED SERVIC

From financing a trailer, to a complete refurbishment at our Factory Service Center, Trail King is
there to keep your team hauling, day in and day out. Our trusted network of dealers and certified
experts are ready to assist you.

OPARTS

KEEP YOUR TEAM HAULING. Instantly access over 10,000 on-hand parts and a variety of online tools. All Trail King Certified dealers, fleets,
and service facilities can place same-day shipping orders for convenient and efficient ordering. Customers looking for more information
can contact a local Trail King dealer or submit direct inquiries to parts@trailking.com.

O REFURB

PROTECT YOUR INVESTMENT. Extend the life of your trailer and increase future resale value by restoring it through Trail King’s factory
refurbishment program. Customers can request a free estimate for comprehensive refurbishments or specified repairs by visiting
trailking.com/refurh-service. Our expert technicians specialize in Trail King equipment, but we also welcome other trailer brands.

OFINANCE

100% EQUIPMENT FINANCING! Competitive rates and flexible terms are designed to make a Trail King purchase affordable, convenient,
and secure. Trail King's innovative payment program operates with an understanding of the changing demands businesses face. Our full
suite of financing structures, including Loans, Finance Leases, and TRAC Leases, makes it easier than ever before to own a Trail King

TRAIL KING IS BUILDING SUCCESS.

Trail King Industries, Inc., headquartered in Mitchell, SD, is the leading manufacturer of open deck and
materials hauling trailers for the asphalt paving, construction, commercial hauling, agriculture, and
specialized transport industries.

Over the years, Trail King has always kept one thing a top priority, our customers' success. Our trailers are
customized for unique challenges and together we can create a solution that is just right for your team.

We don't just build trailers. We design hauling solutions.
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