LOOKING FOR MORE?

Navigate to www.trailking.com, and click on the SOLUTIONS tab. Each product page includes specifications, video, literature, images, services information and our official color card.





STANDARD FEATURES



ALUMINUM CORNERS Standard rounded aluminum corners on the front and back. Optional stainless steel, white or inserts.



SAFETY FEATURES Air and electrical accessed from outside of trailer allowing easier maintence.



AIR RIDE SUPSENSION The air suspension with guage makes for a more comfortable ride and can improve control.



OPTIONAL ELECTRIC TARP Supplied with customer installed cab control components or Shurco remote. The tarp provides additional control and protection.



2 SPEED LANDING GEAR Capable of handling 55,000 lbs, for optimal performance.



LADDERS & CATWALKS Perform product inspections with ease as you access front and rear ladders. Add the catwalk feature as an option for further access.

MAXIMUM LOAD HAULING **LIGHTER THAN EVER.**

Trail King's durable Grain Hopper trailer has a composite smooth panel construction. It features an aerodynamic design for easy pulling and maximum load hauling capabilities. The composite design and one-piece molded lower hoppers provide an incredibly fast clean-out that is lighter than ever, allowing you to haul more bushels.

Popular Options

- Polished corners or match side color
- Electric tarp system with remote
- White or black lower hopper color
- Additional light packages
- Aluminum Wheels
- Sight Windows
- Catwalks

Find your nearest rep: www.TrailKing.com/find-a-rep #LOOKFORTHETRIANGLES 🛛 🖾 🗵 🖬 🖸 @trailkingind

D GRAIN HOPPER

TRAIL KING

O



NEW HOPPER DESIGN Durable one-piece molded lower hopper design for smooth, quick clean-out with 22.5" hopper ground clearance with 11R22.5 tires.



COMPOSITE PANELS Single panel composite wall construction provides a smooth surface for incredibly fast clean-out. The impact resistant material ensures durability and long-lasting strength.



CORROSION PROTECTION The high-tensile steel subframe and upper coupler is painted with zinc-rich primer to prevent corrosion and extend the service life of your trailer. The design is lighter than aluminum.



SIGHT WINDOWS Inscreaded size for superior interior visilibility while monitoring the hoppers. Available in high or low positions.

STRONG & FLEXIBLE FAST, RELIABLE CLEAN-OUT

TKCHT STANDARD EQUIPMENT:	TKCHT 4166-96	TKCHT 4172-102	TKCHT 5172-96
Trailer Length	41′	41′	51′
Overall Width	96″	102″	96″
Side Height	66″	72″	72″
Weight	8,100 LB.	8,263 LB.	11,080 LB.
Cubic Foot Volume	1,380	1,631	1,602
Bushel Capacity (Level)	1,109	1,310	1,287
Bushel Capacity (Heaped)	1,194	1,401	1,382
Hopper Clearance	22.5″	22.5″	22.5″
Number of Hopper Doors	2	2	2
King Pin Setting	18″	18″	24″
Steel Wheels	8.25" x 22.5""	8.25'' x 22.5'''	8.25" x 22.5"



All specifications are subject to change without notice. Trailers pictured in this brochure may feature optional equipment.

PROTECT YOUR INVESTMENT **COMPREHENSIVE SUPPORT UNMATCHED SERVICE**

From financing a trailer, to a complete refurbishment at our Factory Service Center, Trail King is there to keep your team hauling, day in and day out. Our trusted network of dealers and certified experts are ready to assist you.

KEEP YOUR TEAM HAULING. Instantly access over 10,000 on-hand parts and a variety of online tools. All Trail King Certified dealers, fleets, and service facilities can place same-day shipping orders for convenient and efficient ordering. Customers looking for more information can contact a local Trail King dealer or submit direct inquiries to parts@trailking.com.

PROTECT YOUR INVESTMENT. Extend the life of your trailer and increase future resale value by restoring it through Trail King's factory refurbishment program. Customers can request a free estimate for comprehensive refurbishments or specified repairs by visiting trailking.com/refurb-service. Our expert technicians specialize in Trail King equipment, but we also welcome other trailer brands.

100% EQUIPMENT FINANCING! Competitive rates and flexible terms are designed to make a Trail King purchase affordable, convenient, and secure. Trail King's innovative payment program operates with an understanding of the changing demands businesses face. Our full suite of financing structures, including Loans, Finance Leases, and TRAC Leases, makes it easier than ever before to own a Trail King trailer.

TRAIL KING IS BUILDING SUCCESS.

Trail King Industries, Inc., headquartered in Mitchell, SD, is the leading manufacturer of open deck and materials hauling trailers for the asphalt paving, construction, commercial hauling, agriculture, and specialized transport industries.

Over the years, Trail King has always kept one thing a top priority, our customers' success. Our trailers are customized for unique challenges and together we can create a solution that is just right for your team.

We don't just build trailers. We design hauling solutions.





